
Item #21-0000441 01/22 ©2022 Steelcase Inc. All rights reserved. All specifications subject to change without notice. 
Trademarks used herein are the property of Steelcase Inc. or of their respective owners. Printed in U.S.A.

Connect 3D
Connect 3D is a refined spacer knit 
that facilitates comfort for our seating 
products and comes in a range of 
inspiring colors.

Disclaimer
There may be variation in color, texture, and finish between this sample and the actual product.



Canary

Merlot

Turmeric/Honey

Coconut

Tangerine

Concord

Blue Jay

Nickel

Malt

JunglePeacock

Aubergine

Scarlet

Royal Blue

Graphite SailorSaffron

Lagoon

Wasabi

Licorice

5036

5535

5016

5015

5017

5019

5021

5024

5027

55345533

5532

5018

5014

5025 50305537

5536

5023

5026

Connect 3D

C
onnect 3D

A
M

E
R

 | E
M

E
A

 | A
PA

C

Root Beer 5028

For brand and product availability, please visit https://www.steelcase.com/finishlibraryFor brand and product availability, please visit https://www.steelcase.com/finishlibrary

https://www.steelcase.com/finishlibrary
https://www.steelcase.com/finishlibrary


Connect 3D

Technical Specifications
Contents: 100% Polyester (Antimony Free Yarn) | Abrasion: 100,000 double rubs 

Material Characteristics
Width: 59 in | Vertical Repeat: 0.13 in | Horizontal Repeat: 0.17 in | Backing: None
Cleaning Code: WS | Warranty: 12 years

Performance Standards

Asia Pacific 
Finish Code

Europe, Middle 
East and Africa 
Finish Code

Americas 
Finish Code

Coconut

Wasabi

Scarlet

Licorice

Turmeric/Honey

Nickel

Concord

Malt

Jungle

Royal Blue

Canary

Saffron

Peacock

Tangerine

Graphite

Blue Jay

Root Beer

Sailor

Aubergine

Merlot

Lagoon

5015 5015

5023

5018

5026

5016 5016

5024

5019

5027

5534 5534

5014

5036

5537 5537

5533 5533

5017

5025 5025

5021

5028

5030

5532 5532

5535 5535

5536 5536

14

03 –

15 –

04 –

38

– –

– –

12 –

34

– –

–

37

33

–

05 –

10

16 –

– –

–

32

–

35

36

Due to the constantly evolving dynamics of information pertaining to disinfecting and protecting against bacteria and viruses, 
please refer to https://www.steelcase.com/cleaning-steelcase-products/ for the most up-to-date resources.


