Connect 3D

Connect 3D is a refined spacer knit that facilitates comfort for our seating products and comes in a range of inspiring colors.

Disclaime

There may be variation in color, texture, and finish between this sample and the actual product.

Connect 3D





Connect 3D

Technical Specifications

Contents: 100% Polyester (Antimony Free Yarn) | Abrasion: 100,000 double rubs

Material Characteristics

Width: 59 in | Vertical Repeat: 0.13 in | Horizontal Repeat: 0.17 in | Backing: None

Cleaning Code: WS | Warranty: 12 years

Performance Standards

★ A

	Americas Finish Code	Europe, Middle East and Africa Finish Code	Asia Pacific Finish Code
Royal Blue	5014	_	-
Coconut	5015	14	5015
Turmeric/Honey	5016	38	5016
Tangerine	5017	05	-
Scarlet	5018	15	-
Concord	5019	-	-
Blue Jay	5021	16	-
Wasabi	5023	03	-
Nickel	5024	-	-
Graphite	5025	10	5025
Licorice	5026	04	-
Malt	5027	12	-
Root Beer	5028	-	-
Sailor	5030	-	-
Canary	5036	-	-
Aubergine	5532	32	5532
Peacock	5533	33	5533
Jungle	5534	34	5534
Merlot	5535	35	5535
Lagoon	5536	36	5536
Saffron	5537	37	5537